PRODUCT BROCHURE
WATER OIL & GAS INDUSTRY MARINE HVACMINING AGRICULTURE
LOW VOLTAGE
ECONOMY DRIVE:
0,4 kW - 90 kW
The Alpha Drive-VDE66 comes with all standard inverter functions build in, to make
it suitable for various applications in industrial and civil area, and for retrofit as well.
• Intelligent autotuning functions

Control Mode
Motor output
Power input
I/O Channels,
control functions
Electronic protections
with fault history
Options
Model Motor power (KW) Framesize
Dimensions
 (WxHxD-mm)
Brake resistor
Min. value
EP66-0004 S2 0,4 kW - 2,5 A I1 200x412x198 80 Ohm
EP66-0007 S2 0,75 kW - 4,5 A I1 200x412x198 80 Ohm
EP66-0015 S2 1,5 kW - 7 A I1 200x412x198 80 Ohm
EP66-0022 S2 2,2 kW - 10 A I1 200x412x198 80 Ohm
EP66-0004 T2 0.4 kW – 2,5A I1 200x412x198 80 Ohm
EP66-0007 T2 0,75 kW - 4,5 A I1 200x412x198 80 Ohm
EP66-0015 T2 1,5 kW - 7 A I1 200x412x198 80 Ohm
EP66-0022 T2 2,2 kW - 10 A I1 200x412x198 80 Ohm
EP66-0007 T3 0.75kW - 2A I1 200x412x198 150 Ohm/150W
EP66-0015 T3 1.5kW - 4A I1 200x412x198 150 Ohm/150W
EP66-0022 T3 2.2kW - 6.5A I1 200x412x198 150 Ohm/150W
EP66-0030 T3 3,0 kW - 7 A I1 200x412x198 150 Ohm/150W
EP66-0040 T3 4,0 kW - 9 A I1 200x412x198 150 Ohm/150W
EP66-0055 T3 5,5 kW - 12 A I2 242x418x198 75 Ohm/500W
EP66-0075 T3 7,5 kW - 17 A I2 242x418x198 75 Ohm/500W
EP66-0110 T3 11 kW - 23 A I3 242x471x228 75 Ohm/1.0kW
EP66-0150 T3 15 kW - 32 A I3 242x471x228 75 Ohm/1.0kW
EP66-0185 T3 18.5kW - 38A I4 242x650x325 30 Ohm/1.5kW
EP66-0220 T3 22kW - 44A I4 242x650x324 30 Ohm/1.5kW
EP66-0300 T3 30kW - 60A I4 242x650x324 30 Ohm/1.5kW
EP66-0370 T3 37kW - 75A I5 308x680×379 20 Ohm/2.0kW
EP66-0450 T3 45kW - 90A I5 308x680×379 20 Ohm/2.0kW
EP66-0550 T3 55kW - 110A I5 308x680×379 20 Ohm/2.0kW
EP66-0750 T3 75kW - 150A I6 370x770×404 15 Ohm/3.0kW
EP66-0900 T3 90kW - 180A I6 370x770×404 15 Ohm/3.0kW
LCD REMOTE
KEYPAD IP66
DSP based high-tech motor control concept, suitable for V/Hz, SENSORLESS VECTOR, PMM synchro-
nous motor control, SPEED/TORQUE control mode.